
             Aneasthesia Dept. 

S.S.G.Hospital,Baroda 

Date:-30/09/2025 

To 
The RMO Sir, 
S.S.G.Hospital, 
 Vadodara.     
                     Casualty duty list October-2025  (01/10/25 to 31/10/25). 

 

Date Day Name Contact number 

01/10/25 Wednesday Dr.Mitali Patel  9879515605 

02/10/25 Thursday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

03/10/25 Friday Dr.Dixita Vaghela 7990367193 

04/10/25 Saturday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

05/10/25 Sunday Dr.Dipika Baria  7698872711 

06/10/25 Monday Dr.Yogita Patel 9879576564 

07/10/25 Tuesday Dr.Pinal Bumia 8238037987 

08/10/25 Wednesday Dr.Jalpa Balat  9909967624 

09/10/25 Thursday Dr.Pankhuri 9582237842 

10/10/25 Friday Dr.Kashmira Pander 9099045151 

11/10/25 Saturday Dr.Bhumi Maru 9875095494 

12/10/25 Sunday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

13/10/25 Monday Dr.Dipika Baria  7698872711 

14/10/25 Tuesday Dr.Kashmira Pander 9099045151 

15/10/25 Wednesday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

16/10/25 Thursday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

17/10/25 Friday Dr.Dixita Vaghela 7990367193 



18/10/25 Saturday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

19/10/25 Sunday Dr.Pankhuri 9582237842 

20/10/25 Monday Dr.Pinal Bumia 8238037987 

21/10/25 Tuesday Dr.Mitali Patel  9879515605 

22/10/25 Wednesday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

23/10/25 Thursday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

24/10/25 Friday Dr.Kashmira Pander 9099045151 

25/10/25 Saturday Dr.Jyotsna Maliwad 9879541238 

26/10/25 Sunday Dr.Dixita Vaghela 7990367193 

27/10/25 Monday Dr.Pinal Bumia 8238037987 

28/10/25 Tuesday Dr.Palak Modi 8238712708 

29/10/25 Wednesday Dr.Reena Gameti 9825229398 

30/10/25 Thursday Dr.Dipika Baria  7698872711 

31/10/25 Friday Dr.Jalpa Balat  9909967624 

 

Thanking you, 

 

 

 Yours Sincerely                                                                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


